
29. Nationales Jugendturnier 2012

Pirmasens, 05.05.2012

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Florian Dillmann KSV Fürstenhausen
1:00

02
0:08

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Johannes Skidan AC Thaleischweiler
SS 7:0

51 Fr
SS 7:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  14 1

3 Michele La Carrubba KSV Fürstenhausen
Fr

SS 3:0

51
0:40

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2
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